Zona
ANTRACCOLI
AQUILEA
ARANCIO
ARLIANO
ARSINA
BALBANO
CAPPELLA
CARIGNANO
CASTAGNORI
CASTIGLIONCELLO
CERASOMMA
CHIATRI
CICIANA
DECCIO DI BRANCOLI
FAGNANO
FARNETA
FORMENTALE
GATTAIOLA
GIGNANO DI BRANCOLI
GUGLIANO
LUCCA CENTRO
MAGGIANO
MAMMOLI
MASSA PISANA
MASTIANO
MEATI
MONTE S.QUIRICO
MONTUOLO
MUGNANO
MUTIGLIANO
NAVE
NOZZANO CASTELLO
NOZZANO S.PIETRO
OMBREGLIO DI BRANCOLI
PALMATA
PIAGGIONE
PIAZZA DI BRANCOLI
PIAZZANO
PICCIORANA
PIEVE DI BRANCOLI
PIEVE S.STEFANO
PONTE S.PIETRO
PONTETETTO
POZZUOLO
S.ALESSIO
S.ANGELO IN CAMPO
S.ANNA
S.CASSIANO A VICO
S.CASSIANO DI MORIANO
S.CONCORDIO DI MORIANO
S.CONCORDIO IN CONTRADA
S.DONATO

Maschi
1066
121
1611
169
119
325
228
267
15
76
176
60
35
6
201
245

189
18
32

4196

300
36

176
61
76

1442

638

135

176

756

341

473
21
70

141
47
91

646
39
95

166

718
11

751

720

4669
1030
99
156
3726
1046

Femmine Totale

1149
119
1857
170
142
327
247
307
20
84
162
54
35
7
179
254

213
17
24

4649

337
35

199
72
66

1620

694

150

189

762

346

477
25
73

147
56

104

677
42
86

176

811

764
750
5157
1078
116
158
4156
1105

2215
240
3468
339
261
652
475
574
35
160
338
114
70
13
380
499
16
402
35
56
8845
637
71
375
133
142
3062
1332
285
365
1518
687
950
46
143
288
103
195
1323
81
181
342
1529
20
1515
1470
9826
2108
215
314
7882
2151



S.FILIPPO

S.GEMIGNANO DI MORIANO

S.GIUSTO DI BRANCOLI
S.ILARIO DI BRANCOLI
S.LORENZO A VACCOLI
S.LORENZO DI BRANCOLI
S.LORENZO DI MORIANO
S.MACARIO IN MONTE
S.MACARIO IN PIANO
S.MARCO

S.MARIA A COLLE
S.MARIA DEL GIUDICE
S.MARTINO IN VIGNALE
S.MICHELE DI MORIANO
S.MICHELE IN ESCHETO
S.PANCRAZIO

S.PIETRO A VICO
S.QUIRICO DI MORIANO
S.STEFANO DI MORIANO
S.VITO

SALTOCCHIO

SESTO DI MORIANO
SORBANO DEL GIUDICE
SORBANO DEL VESCOVO
SS.ANNUNZIATA
STABBIANO
TEMPAGNANO DI LUNATA
TORRE
TRAMONTE DI BRANCOL
VECOLI

VICOPELAGO

TOTALI

1019
504
32
26
752
136
137
97
533
2497
972
853
72
94
124
153
1302
152
157
1969
1096
324
141
406
667
33
585
146
19
18
163
43193

1168
526
41
23
827
136
135
95
578
2792
1037
941
72
100
126
164
1310
146
165
2194
1172
336
166
461
743
26
619
136
12
16
189
46914

2187
1030
73
49
1579
272
272
192
1111
5289
2009
1794
144
194
250
317
2612
298
322
4163
2268
660
307
867
1410
59
1204
282
31
34
352
90107
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